
First Name Last Name Booth Number  Email

Caroline Abraham 916-922, 919-923 carolineabraham@me.com

Dave Alexander 521-525, 620-624 dave.alexander@keenfootwear.com

Brantley Alvey 929-931, 1028-1030  brantley.alvey@gmail.com

Casey Armstrong 527-531, 626-630 casey.armstrong@amersports.com

Mitch Baker 1005 repmonsters@gmail.com

Lauren Barfield 405-415, 504-514 mtn2sea.ron@gmail.com

Stack Bell 719-727 sbellsales@hotmail.com

Jim Bertrand 520-522 jim@runeso.com

Jessica Bishop 719-727 jessica@vidaoutdoors.com

David Blanding 1001-1003 davidblanding1231@gmail.com

Bo Boran 605-607 bboran@dubarry.com

Lisa Brown  1016-1022, 1017-1023scott@outdoorsportsmarketing.com

Sheila Brown Batten 15 sbatten@lifeisgood.com

Travis Bryenton 23-26 travisbryenton@gmail.com

Crandall Caughman 828 jccaughman@comcast.net

Alex Cavner 501-503, 600-602,      

601-603, 700-702

alex@adventuremarketinggroup.net

William Chastain 505-507 whchastain@hotmail.com

Stacy Chick 116-117 stacy.chick@icebreaker.com

Mel Chrestman Jr. 609-613 melx2@ymail.com

Todd Combs 417-419, 516-518 todd@eventumsales.com

Michael Connolly 123-124 mike@madluc.com

Spencer Cooke 19-21 spencer@effort.tv 

Katherine Corbett 118-120, 830 katherinecorbett2266@gmail.com

Vendor Danner Boots 115 tbeckett@danner.com

Mitch Davis 11-13 jmitchdavis@gmail.com

Brad Decker 916-922, 919-923 braddecker@mac.com

Trey Dix 617-623 treydix@gmail.com

Dane Dodd 717, 816-826 dane@repfirst.com

Blake Doobroe 917 blakedoobrow@gmail.com

Mike Doobrow 917 mikedoobrow@bellsouth.net

Maggie Doran 625-627 maggie@sherpani.com

John Dorough 828 jwdorough@comcast.net

Brad Dorough 828 btdorough@gmail.com

Scott Eddins 1016-1022, 1017-1023scott@outdoorsportsmarketing.com

Greg Fischer 717, 816-826 gregf@repfirst.com

Phil Flamand 716-726 pfoutdoors@gmail.com

Mike Fleming 23-26 tnbigfan@aol.com

Dian Frey 125-128 dian@hipcollective.com

Ron Frongillo 405-415, 504-514 ron@mountain2seamarketing.com

Lauren Garrote 703-707 lgarrote@sorel.com

Griffin Gideon 729-731 griffingideon@gmail.com
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Andrew Gillett 401-403, 500-502 andrewgillett@msn.com

Sara Green 417-419, 516-518 sara@eventumsales.com

Zach Grubb 817-831 zach@hiddenwaterstrading.com

Patricia Grubb 817-831 patricia@hiddenwaterstrading.com

Chris Hall 701, 800 repsouth@mindspring.com

Ditta Hamby 11-13 dittahamby@gmail.com

Tom Hammond 501-503, 600-602,      

601-603, 700-702

tom@adventuremarketinggroup.net

Clay Hardin 716-726 clayhar@gmail.com

Elliott Hardin 617-623 elliott.hardin@hardinoutdoors.com

Tara Harris 703-707 tharris@sorel.com

John Harvey 118-120, 830 harvey@nomadreps.com

Cole Hatcher 405-415, 504-514 cole@mountain2seamarketing.com

Kevin Hobday 710-712 khobday@verizon.net

Beaty Jackson 111-112 sellingoutside@hotmail.com

Annie Johnson 111-112 takuannie24236@gmail.com

Paul Jones 23-26 pauljone@earthlink.net

Laura Jones 521-525, 620-624 laura.jones@keenfootwear.com

Paul Jordan 901-905, 1000-1004 paul@sgreps.com

Cynthia Kelly 16-17 tsgcfk@gmail.com

Melody Kennedy 1007 melody@mountinspiration.com

Alyson Levy 1016-1022, 1017-1023alyson@meetosm.com

David Link 924-930 awesomeoutdoorsgroup@gmail.com

Monte Long 401-403, 500-502 montelong75@gmail.com

Cullen Mann 1016-1022, 1017-1023cullen@meetosm.com

Kevin Martin 609-613 AdrenalineSports@msn.com

Marshall Mayhew 9-10 marshall@peak2seasales.com

Thomas McCalla 917 trmccalla@aol.com

Stacey McDermid 405-415, 504-514 stacey@mountain2seamarketing.com

John McDonnell 125-128 John@hipcollective.com

Sara McDonnell 125-128 sara@hipcollective.com

Beryl Minghini 801, 900 route66wv@gmail.com

Allyn Morton 809-813, 908-912 eosmorton@gmail.com

Maria Morton 809-813, 908-912 maria.eosmorton@gmail.com

Jake Nalls 604-606 jake@unitedbyblue.com

Wes Napier 1009-1013 sgroupwes@gmail.com

Bill Nelson 729-731 wrnsales@aol.com

Tyler Nelson 729-731 JTnelson84@aol.com

Chip Parker 417-419, 516-518 chip@eventumsales.com

Denny Penry 113 Dpenry1@gmail.com

Jay Phillips 617-623 jay.phillips@hardinoutdoors.com
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Ben Phillips 929-931, 1028-1030 treelinesales@gmail.com

Norman Pitt 713, 812 normsrail@comcast.net

Chappie Powell 802-810 cpowell@columbia.com

Gavin Rains 1001-1003 rainsinc@gmail.com

Vendor Rics Software 1025 keith.keokuk@ricssoftware.com

J. David Ripley 717, 816-826 DavidR@repfirst.com

Adam Ripley 717, 816-826 adam@repfirst.com

Earl Roberson 802-810 eroberson@columbia.com

Stuart Robinson 710-712 stuartrobinson_@bellsouth.net

Heath Rowland 704-708 heath@groundupsales.net

Buck Rowlee 902-906 praeliagroup@gmail.com

Natasha Ruiz 16-17 nhrsales.ruiz@gmail.com

Chris Sadler 1027-1031 chris.smithmx@gmail.com

Levi Sandelin 524-530 levi@stableandco.com

Brad Scott 19-21 paul@sgreps.com

Jim Screven 817-831 info@repsupport.com

Thomas Screven 817-831 thscreven@gmail.com

Joe Sheridan, Jr. 1027-1031 joesheridanjr@gmail.com

Greg Smith 817-831 hiddenwaters@bellsouth.net

Rion Smith 1016-1022, 1017-1023rion@outdoorsportsmarketing.com

Kurt Smith 1009-1013 nrgsales1@gmail.com

Zannah Sporri 716-726 zsporrirep@gmail.com

Wendy Stanley 501-503, 600-602,      

601-603, 700-702

wendy@adventuremarketinggroup.net

Erik Steinour 9-10 erik@peak2seasales.com

Alex Stratmann 916-922, 919-923 stratmann.alex@gmail.com

Morris Swarts 925-927 morris@omainc.net

Tony Turner 1016-1022, 1017-1023tony@outdoorsportsmarketing.com

Kris Versteegen 709-711 kris@ironmountainsport.com

Chaz Warren 1009-1013 chazmaniandevil953@gmail.com

Jeff Weathersbee 901-905, 1000-1004 jeff@sgreps.com

Bernie Wheeler 629-631, 728-730 bernie.wheeler@me.com

Keith Whitmore 803-807 kwhitmore@columbia.com

Samantha Wiedemann 716-726 flamandsports@gmail.com

Wade Wittman 916-922, 919-923 wade228845@me.com

Billy Wolfe 817-831, 916-922,     

919-923

billwolfe79@gmail.com

Lauren Wright 527-531, 626-630 lauren.wright@amersports.com
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